
Selettiva Sud Malagrotta

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Gara 1 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 320 QUINTILI F. 13:55.762
Tempo gara

1 1:33.025 + 03.426 12:31:20.848  60,371

2 1:29.599 --------- 12:32:50.447  62,679

3 1:29.758 + 00.159 12:34:20.205  62,568

4 1:34.028 + 04.429 12:35:54.233  59,727

5 1:30.657 + 01.058 12:37:24.890  61,948

6 1:34.565 + 04.966 12:38:59.455  59,388

7 1:33.962 + 04.363 12:40:33.417  59,769

8 1:33.791 + 04.192 12:42:07.208  59,878

9 1:36.377 + 06.778 12:43:43.585  58,271

 Po. 2 - # 910 GUZZARDI T. + 19.322
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.065 + -01.-544 12:31:19.888  61,000

2 1:34.100 + 00.491 12:32:53.988  59,681

3 1:35.224 + 01.615 12:34:29.212  58,977

4 1:36.668 + 03.059 12:36:05.880  58,096

5 1:33.609 --------- 12:37:39.489  59,994

6 1:33.675 + 00.066 12:39:13.164  59,952

7 1:36.103 + 02.494 12:40:49.267  58,437

8 1:37.516 + 03.907 12:42:26.783  57,591

9 1:36.124 + 02.515 12:44:02.907  58,425

 Po. 3 - # 269 PARODI D. + 29.581
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.204 + 01.870 12:31:23.027  58,989

2 1:33.334 --------- 12:32:56.361  60,171

3 1:33.906 + 00.572 12:34:30.267  59,804

4 1:38.902 + 05.568 12:36:09.169  56,783

5 1:35.120 + 01.786 12:37:44.289  59,041

6 1:36.107 + 02.773 12:39:20.396  58,435

7 1:35.199 + 01.865 12:40:55.595  58,992

8 1:38.353 + 05.019 12:42:33.948  57,100

9 1:39.218 + 05.884 12:44:13.166  56,603

 Po. 4 - # 820 CHECCHELANI V. + 34.028
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.264 + 00.380 12:31:23.087  58,952

2 1:37.580 + 02.696 12:33:00.667  57,553

3 1:34.884 --------- 12:34:35.551  59,188

4 1:36.068 + 01.184 12:36:11.619  58,459

5 1:35.375 + 00.491 12:37:46.994  58,883

6 1:35.719 + 00.835 12:39:22.713  58,672

7 1:34.984 + 00.100 12:40:57.697  59,126

8 1:39.327 + 04.443 12:42:37.024  56,541

9 1:40.589 + 05.705 12:44:17.613  55,831

 Po. 5 - # 78 VERNAGALLO A. + 48.820
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.156 + 17.128 12:31:37.979  50,982

2 1:35.351 + 02.323 12:33:13.330  58,898

3 1:36.522 + 03.494 12:34:49.852  58,184

4 1:38.694 + 05.666 12:36:28.546  56,903

5 1:39.075 + 06.047 12:38:07.621  56,684

6 1:42.455 + 09.427 12:39:50.076  54,814

7 1:36.017 + 02.989 12:41:26.093  58,490

8 1:33.284 + 00.256 12:42:59.377  60,203

9 1:33.028 --------- 12:44:32.405  60,369

 Po. 6 - # 154 SANTORO M. + 57.022
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.957 + 13.830 12:31:34.780  52,507

2 1:33.466 + 00.339 12:33:08.246  60,086

3 1:39.674 + 06.547 12:34:47.920  56,344

4 1:34.025 + 00.898 12:36:21.945  59,729

5 1:36.767 + 03.640 12:37:58.712  58,036

6 1:33.891 + 00.764 12:39:32.603  59,814

7 1:34.932 + 01.805 12:41:07.535  59,158

8 1:33.127 --------- 12:42:40.662  60,305

9 1:59.945 + 26.818 12:44:40.607  46,821

 Po. 7 - # 373 PAGLIA F. + 1:29.008
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.666 + -01.-548 12:31:24.489  58,097

2 1:40.013 + 01.799 12:33:04.502  56,153

3 1:41.224 + 03.010 12:34:45.726  55,481

4 1:41.308 + 03.094 12:36:27.034  55,435

5 1:39.472 + 01.258 12:38:06.506  56,458

6 1:40.015 + 01.801 12:39:46.521  56,152

7 1:38.214 --------- 12:41:24.735  57,181

8 2:05.797 + 27.583 12:43:30.532  44,643

9 1:42.061 + 03.847 12:45:12.593  55,026

 Po. 8 - # 517 FRANGELLA M. + 1:33.713
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.160 + 14.260 12:31:40.983  49,629

2 1:41.689 + 02.789 12:33:22.672  55,227

3 1:42.495 + 03.595 12:35:05.167  54,793

4 1:42.951 + 04.051 12:36:48.118  54,550

5 1:46.297 + 07.397 12:38:34.415  52,833

6 1:41.978 + 03.078 12:40:16.393  55,071

7 1:42.116 + 03.216 12:41:58.509  54,996

8 1:39.889 + 00.989 12:43:38.398  56,222

9 1:38.900 --------- 12:45:17.298  56,785

 Po. 9 - # 46 TURI L. + 1:36.668
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.188 + 02.581 12:31:28.011  56,055

2 2:01.154 + 23.547 12:33:29.165  46,354

3 1:41.755 + 04.148 12:35:10.920  55,191

4 1:40.860 + 03.253 12:36:51.780  55,681

5 1:44.044 + 06.437 12:38:35.824  53,977

6 1:41.954 + 04.347 12:40:17.778  55,084

7 1:43.951 + 06.344 12:42:01.729  54,025

8 1:40.917 + 03.310 12:43:42.646  55,650

9 1:37.607 --------- 12:45:20.253  57,537

 Po. 10 - # 999 PANTO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.608 + 02.124 12:31:25.431  57,536

2 1:40.221 + 04.737 12:33:05.652  56,036

3 1:35.484 --------- 12:34:41.136  58,816

4 2:34.239 + 58.755 12:37:15.375  36,411

5 1:46.587 + 11.103 12:39:01.962  52,689

6 1:45.034 + 09.550 12:40:46.996  53,468

7 1:43.735 + 08.251 12:42:30.731  54,138

8 1:37.830 + 02.346 12:44:08.561  57,406

 Po. 11 - # 57 NOBILE R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.608 + -04.-736 12:31:22.431  59,361

2 1:49.466 + 10.122 12:33:11.897  51,304

3 1:39.344 --------- 12:34:51.241  56,531

4 2:30.495 + 51.151 12:37:21.736  37,317

5 1:43.171 + 03.827 12:39:04.907  54,434

6 1:45.950 + 06.606 12:40:50.857  53,006

7 1:49.627 + 10.283 12:42:40.484  51,228

8 1:48.214 + 08.870 12:44:28.698  51,897

Fastest lap: 1:29.599
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o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 12 - # 172 CARLONI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.402 + 08.039 12:31:39.225  50,412

2 1:53.653 + 10.290 12:33:32.878  49,414

3 1:43.363 --------- 12:35:16.241  54,333

4 1:49.624 + 06.261 12:37:05.865  51,230

5 1:48.172 + 04.809 12:38:54.037  51,917

6 1:48.966 + 05.603 12:40:43.003  51,539

7 1:55.576 + 12.213 12:42:38.579  48,591

8 1:51.555 + 08.192 12:44:30.134  50,343

 Po. 13 - # 810 TROVE D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.787 + 01.561 12:31:37.610  51,154

2 1:49.867 + 01.641 12:33:27.477  51,116

3 1:48.226 --------- 12:35:15.703  51,891

4 1:48.341 + 00.115 12:37:04.044  51,836

5 1:51.693 + 03.467 12:38:55.737  50,281

6 1:51.633 + 03.407 12:40:47.370  50,308

7 1:52.914 + 04.688 12:42:40.284  49,737

8 1:51.797 + 03.571 12:44:32.081  50,234

 Po. 14 - # 143 ERROI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.874 + -06.-930 12:31:30.697  54,591

2 1:54.116 + 04.312 12:33:24.813  49,213

3 1:53.455 + 03.651 12:35:18.268  49,500

4 1:49.804 --------- 12:37:08.072  51,146

5 1:52.584 + 02.780 12:39:00.656  49,883

6 1:55.512 + 05.708 12:40:56.168  48,618

7 1:52.862 + 03.058 12:42:49.030  49,760

8 1:51.033 + 01.229 12:44:40.063  50,580

 Po. 15 - # 436 ALLEGRETTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.461 + 05.979 12:31:28.284  55,902

2 1:38.714 + 04.232 12:33:06.998  56,892

3 1:35.246 + 00.764 12:34:42.244  58,963

4 2:01.727 + 27.245 12:36:43.971  46,136

5 1:34.482 --------- 12:38:18.453  59,440

6 1:51.498 + 17.016 12:40:09.951  50,369

7 3:14.025 + 1:39.543 12:43:23.976  28,945

8 1:35.036 + 00.554 12:44:59.012  59,093

 Po. 16 - # 131 SBRO G. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.344 + 03.602 12:31:26.167  57,106

2 1:36.638 + 01.896 12:33:02.805  58,114

3 1:34.742 --------- 12:34:37.547  59,277

4 1:35.206 + 00.464 12:36:12.753  58,988

5 2:43.880 + 1:09.138 12:38:56.633  34,269

6 1:38.397 + 03.655 12:40:35.030  57,075

 Po. 17 - # 89 SALVATORI E. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.042 + -59.-361 12:31:50.865  45,643

2 5:14.612 + 2:12.209 12:37:05.477  17,851

3 4:47.060 + 1:44.657 12:41:52.537  19,564

4 3:02.403 --------- 12:44:54.940  30,789

Fastest lap: 1:29.599
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